2YITXAIPOYME TOY2 MAOHTEZ MAZ TA TiZ EMIAOZEIZ TOY2
2TIZ MANEAAHNIEZ EZETAZEIZ 2018

AATINIKA MPOZANATOAIZMOY

MAYAIAOY FEQPTIA 20
DOAPAZOMNOYAOY BAzZQ 19,9
NMANNEANAAKH AINA 19,8
KAPAZTPATIAOY NTINA 19,6
MANAAONMOYAOY AOHNA 19,3
T2EPKEZIAOY ANE=ANAPA 19,3
AZMANIAOY IQANNA 19,2

MITATZH ANAPONIKH 19,2



DINIOY BATIA
NEZTOPIAOY MNMEANATIA
ZH2H2 KPY2TAAANH2
MANTPA®OYAH KAAAH
T2APAIKAHZ ANAPEA2
AITEAIAHZ ANTQNH2
MMNAAAZKA EIPHNH
MO2XOYAIA EIPHNH
OTAMIA2HZ XAPH2
AMNO2TOAIAH2Z MANOO2
KHMOYPOY EQPH

18,8
18,6
18,3
18,3

18

18
17,3
16,6
16,5
15,8
15,1



I2TOPIA NMPO2ANATOAIZMOY
ZH2H2 KPY2TANANH2

2MAAH TEQPTIA
T2EPKEZIAOY ANE=ANAPA
AITENIAHZ ANTQNH2
T2APATKAHZ ANAPEA2
MITATZH ANAPONIKH
KAPAZTPATIAOY NTINA
NMANNEANAAKH AINA

19,1
18,9
18,9
18,8
18,8
18,7
18,6
18,4



DINIOY BATIA
DAPAZOMOYAOY BAzZQ
KQ2TOYPOY IQANNA
MAYAIAOY FTEQPTA
MANTPA®OYAH KAAAH
AZMANIAOY IQANNA
MANAAOMNOYAOY AOHNA
AMNOZTOAIAHZ MANOO2
OTAMIA2HZ XAPH2

18,2
17,1
16,6
16,3
16,3
16,1
15,9
15,7
15,2



APXAIA NMPO2ANATOAIZMOY

DIAIOY BATIA
NMANNEANAAKH AINA
KAPAZTPATIAOY NTINA
MAYAIAOY TEQPTIA
DAPAZOMNOYAOY BAZQ
MITATZH ANAPONIKH
MNOAAAZKA EIPHNH
T2EPKEZIAOY AAEZANAPA

18,5
18,2
18,1

18
17,8
17,4

17
16,9



MANAAOMNOYAOY AOHNA
NEZTOPIAOY MNMEANATIA
T2APATKAHZ ANAPEA2
AITEAIAHZ ANTQNH2
ZH2H2 KPY2TAANH2
KHMOYPOY EQPH

16
15,9
15,8
15,2
15,2

15



